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Raising the level of specialization through management
system training courses for a wide range of industries
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Intertek is here to help you and your | | |
ntertek academy courses will help you understand, implement, and
Orgarﬂzaﬂon ad’“e\/e \/|'ta| 80a|5 improve business practices and processes to ensure continuous

improvement of your organization's management systems. Our
/J—) = global network of experienced educators and auditors allow
Intertek Academy courses to be taught globally.

Intertek is a leading Total Quality Training programs are aimed

Assurance provider to industries  at different disciplines and All our programmes are
worldwide. Our network of more designed with methodologies available in face-to-
than 1,000 laboratories and (accelerated learning skills) :

offices and over 44,000 people and themes appropriate to the fgce mode and in

in more than 100 countries, requirements and objectives of virtual classroom.

delivers innovative and bespoke each sector. Contact us for more

Assurance, Testing, Inspection
and Certification solutions for
our customers' operations and
supply chains.

How to join a course? information

To participate in our courses,
complete the registration form

Why Intertek Academy? at the end of this brochure

and email it to academy.india@
Our training courses willhelpyou  intertek.com VIRTUAL
raise your level of specialization
and provide insight into the You can also send us a query
regulatory requirements of the through our Web: intertek.com/ .
market and the processes of india/academy

current business. ‘
If you want to organize a custom

Intertek Academy’s expert training day, you can contact us
training programmes are created DY Phone at +91 1246703703
with all knowledge levels in or by email to academy.india@
mind. Whether you need to intertek.com

know more about a standard in
order to better prepare for your
upcoming audits, or would like
to become an auditor, we have a
training that is right for you!




Price .
Course Title exclusive J| Duration September October November December
GST (In Days)

Quality
2-6
I1SO 9001:2015 QMS - Lead Au- 8-12 4-8 2-6 45111213, 11-15
1 ditor (COUIRCA Certified Course) |~ 28493 D 1920.2627,28 1617,23,24.25 2021,26,27,28 27:31 2223282930 13’1?52_02%1’22/
2 [ 150 00O Qi =i 11999 2 5.6 2324 20-21 45 15-16 1314
Auditor
3 Six Sigma Green Belt 28499 4 17-20 10-13
4 IS0 17025 Internal Auditor 23998 4 20-23 19-22
Environment
IS0 14001:2015 EMS - Lead
5 Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified 28499 5 1-5 5-9 2-6 7-11 4-8 2-6
Course)
ISO 14001:2015 EMS - Conver-
6  sion Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA 17599 3 456 456
Certified Course)
- |Aso 14001:2015 EMS - Internal 7 4gq . = = e - e e
uditor
Energy
ISO 50001:2018 EnMS - Lead
8  Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified 29499 5 1-5 9-13 11-15
Course)
ISO 50001:2018 EnMS - Conver-
9  sion Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA 18700 3 1-3 2-4 4-6
Certified Course
Health & Safety
ISO 45001:2018 OH&SMS
10 - Lead Auditor (CQl'and IRCA 28499 5 15-19 12-16 16-20 1-5 11-15 16-20
Certified Course)
I1SO 45001:2018 OH&SMS -
11  Conversion Lead Auditor (CQIand 17599 3 18-20 18-20
IRCA Certified)
ISO 45003:2021 Psychological
12 Health & Safety at workplace 9999 1 26 25 27
awareness session
Hazard Identification and Risk
13 Assessment (HIRA)awareness 6999 1 23 22
session
14 Behaviour based Safety 6999 1 >7
Awareness
Integrate Management System
Integrated Management System
1) [ RIS G I Te YOt g e 3 24-26 28-30 25-27 16-18 20-22 25-27

(Quality, Environment, health &
Safety)



Price n
Course Title exclusive J| Duration September October November December
GST (In Days)

Information Security/Privacy

ISO 27001:2022 ISMS - Lead 2-6
. > 56121314, 910161718, 5671314, 45111213, 11-15
16  Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified 36499 5 5556 56-30 5357 5731 22.23.28,29,30 1314,2021,22,
Course) 25-29
ISO 27001:2022 Conversion
17 Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified 21899 3 15-17 14-16
Course)
18 ISO 27001:2022 Auditor 15000 1 13 17 51 >7 18 3

Transition

19 5o 27001:2022 FSMS LC?‘U 294399 5 56121314 1617232425 1314192021 1819,24,25,26 22,23,28-30 67131415
Implementer training session

20 150277012013 PIMS Lead 24499 3 18-20 26-28 13 1214
Implementer Training session
Annex A controls (ISO
27001:2022)

IS0 27017,1S0 27018 Imple-
mentation session

13399 2 -2 3-4 5-6

23999 2 29-30 10-11 19-20

Implementation session for
23 Payment Card Industry Data 29799 2 26-27
Security Standard PCI DSS V4.0

Implementation session on

2 cybersecurity as per IS0 27032 23T 2 1z 1z Iz
Data Protection Officer as per
25 GDPR 66000 3 6,78 56,7
26 TISAX Implementation Training 22000 2 25-26 20-21 29-30
57 150420012023 Artifical Intelli- 50000 z 1920262728 5671314 128910 25-29
gence Lead Implementer
2g 0420012023 Artifical 38000 5 1291011 45111213 67121314

Intelligence Lead Auditor

Service Management
ISO 20000-1:2018 ITSMS -

29 Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA 33999 5 56121314 45111213
Certified Course

Risk Management

Certified Risk Management
Implementer Professional ISO

30 31000 (Reference to SO 33999 5 1213192021 1-5 1314202122 27-31 1516,22,23,24 67131415
22301,1S0 27001 and ISO
20000 standard)

31 ISO 31000 Risk Management 17999 > 19-20 50-21 5553

Implementer training

Business Continuity

IS0 22301:2019 BCMS - Lead
32 Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified 394399 5 1213192021 18-22 1314,20.21,.22 6-10 89151617 6,7131415
Course)



Price

Duration

Course Title Exclusive (In Days)

GST

33 o . 29999 5 4-8 13-17 1-5
menter Training Session
Lead Implementer Training

34 Session for Crisis Management 29999 3 19-21 15-17

ISO 22301: 2019 Lead Imple-

IS0 22361:2022

Awareness session on ISO
35 22320 Emergency Manage- 164399 1 19 21 14
ment System

Automotive

5 I/;AUT;&)?%Q:ZOMS Internal 17999 3 7-9 9-11 11-13
37 éiypeerregg"i%CESS Audit Guideline 11999 1 5

38 aHSeSterTEeQaﬁgSystem Assessment 11999 1 2

39 E\earticmé iylstom Assessment as 11999 1 5

40 Eg{atcig‘gfzystem Assessment as 11999 1 4

l \é\éerltég‘gfsystem Assessment as 11999 1 1

2 JoTesEeNEL e :
43 Eg\\(\;ﬁy@dﬁziiiﬂ:;ﬁect Analy- 13999 > 19-20 20-21 22-23

44 (Core Tools 21999 4 13-16 17-20

45 VDA 6.3 Process Auditor 17999 3 46 4-6
Training Program

Medical Device

ISO 13485/EU MDR Internal

Auditor 11999 2 4-5 1-2 5-6 3-4 7-8 5-6

Risk Management for Medical

Devices S0 149712019 6999 1 16 20 17 15 19 17

Education

Internal Auditor for educational
48  organisations management 14499 2 19-21 25-27
system ISO 21001:2018



Course Title

Price
Exclusive
GST

Duration
(In Days)

Virtual Virtual

September

Virtual

Food Safety

ISO 22000:2018 FSMS - Lead
49 Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified
Course)

FSSC 22000 ver 6- Lead Auditor
(CQI'and IRCA Certified Course)

Training Session on FSMA PCOI
51  (Preventive Controls Qualified
Individual)

BRCGS Food ( Issue 9)Lead
Auditor

BRCGS Packaging (Issue 7) Lead
Auditor

50

52
53

54 FSSC 22000 v 6 Internal Auditor

BRCGS Food (Issue 9)
55  Awareness and internal auditor
skills as per ISO 19011:2018

56 HACCP Awareness

57 Food Fraud and Food defense

Good Manufacturing Practices

8 GMP (Food)

59 ISO 22716 awareness Training

ISO 22716 internal Auditor

el Training

Social Responsibility

61 CPI CSR Lead Auditor (APSCA
recognized)

62 Social and labor convergence
(SLCP) Awareness

63 CT-PAT New Minimum Security
Criteria Awareness/GSV

64 Supplier Qualification Program
(SOP)

65 Workplace condition assessment
(WCA)

Social Accountability (SA 8000)

Eb Internal Auditor

67 1SO 26000 Awareness Session

29999

29999

27499

29999

21999

11999

13999

EES

93999

9999

93999

13999

235999

6999

6999

63999

6999

14499

14499

1-5 5-9
14-18 25-29
25-27 2931
15-19

14-16
18-19 15-16
25-26 29-30
11
8
30
5
1-2
2-5
5
2
12
9
25-26
29-30

2-6

22-26

26-28

16-20

19-20

26-27

12

3-6

13

26-27

6-10

24-26

10-11

30-31

10

25

3-4

11

24-25

4.8 6-10
10-14 22-26
27-29 11-13
18-22 23-27
1-3
14-15 12-13
28-29 26-27
14
12
27
1
5-6
5-8
1
6
8
13
28-29
26-27



Price

Duration

Course Title Exclusive (In Days)

GST

Sustainability

68 ESG Awareness 10999 1
Carbon footprint (Carbon

69 management and Optimization) 16499 2 21-22 22-23 17-18
IS0 14064-1

Awareness Session on Circular

£ 10999 1 26 27 29
conomy

val Awareness session on Sustain- 16499 2 18-19 27-28 22-23
able Procurement

72 Awareness session on Water 10999 1 30 25 27
Footprint

73 Awareness session on Net Zero 10999 1 19 16 20 18 15 20

ISO 14064-1 & IS0 14064-2
74 Creenhouse Gas (GHG) - Ac- 45000 5 56121314 6-10 6,71314,20 1-5 128915 24-28
counting - Lead Verifier Course

Governance

75 1S0 37001:2025 Transition 11999 1 6 8 3

IS0 37001:2025 Antibribery

76  Management system Internal 22000 3 25-27 24-26
Auditor
ISO 37001:2025 Antibribery

77 Management system Lead 36300 5 16-20 16-20
Auditor

ISO 37301 Compliance Manage-

ment System Lead Auditor 36300 5 22-26 22-26

Awareness Session ISO
79 lOOOZ:ZQlS‘Customer Sat@fac— 13200 1 25 21
tion — Guidelines for complaints

handling in organizations

Asset

Asset Management System

el Lead Auditor

36300 5 16-20 16-20



Application

Use this form to confirm your participation for the course. Once filled,email it to us at academy.india@intertek.
com. On receipt of the form, we shall respond by email confirming your participation of the course.

|. Course Details

Course Name
Dates

Specify City and Venue (Far classroom

sessions only)
Il. Organization Details
Contact Person

Company Name

Contact Telephone/ Mobile/ Email
lll. List of delegates attending*:

SnoJName __________JcontactNo, E-mail
1

2.
3.

*Section Il need not be filled up for single delegates whose detail is same as in Section |l.

Details of Payment

For online fund transfer / NEFT / RTGS, details are mentioned below:
e Name of Vendor : Intertek India Private Limited
e Address:: £- 20, Block -B -1, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi- 110044

e |T.PanNo.: AAACI6G8090F

Particular of bank Account:
A. Bank Name : HDFC Bank Ltd
B. Branch Name : Ahura Centre

C. Branch Address : Ahura Centre, 3rd floor, Mahakali caves road, Andheri east, Mumbai 400093

D. Branch Code : NA

E. Branch MICR Code : 400240002
F. IFSC Code : HDFCO000543

G. Account No : 05430430002920

H. Beneficiary Name : Intertek India Private Limited

|. Type of account : Current

Online payment link will be shared after receiving the registration confirmation

@( n ’tntertek

Intertek Academy’s expert training created with all knowledge
levels in mind. Whether you need to know more information
about a standard in order to better prepare for your upcoming
audits, orwould like to become an auditor,we have a training fit

for youl!

Our educational programs range

from one-hour introductory webinars
designed to increase your understanding
of management systems standards, to
five-day IRCA- registered lead auditor
courses for those responsible for system
implementation and auditing. Presented
by practicing expert auditors and
educators, these programs are designed
to keep you fully informed on the latest

industry requirements and best practices.

Lead Auditor Training

Provides training for potential
Management System Lead Auditors

in orderto achieve lead auditor status.
Intertek Academy's experts will assist
students with industry background and
skilltraining to assess the adequacy

of the design, implementation and
improvement of an organization's
management system against|SO
standard requirements.

Accredited Lead Auditor Training

Intertek also offers Lead Auditor courses
which meet the training requirements of
the International Register of Certificated
Auditors. This class provides delegates
with an indepth knowledge and

skills in auditing in order to carry out
management system audits.

Internal Auditor Training: Internal Auditor
Training will help you gain an in-depth
understanding of an management
systems auditing, ISO standard
requirements, and the application ofthe
requirements to an organization, as

well as the skills needed to perform
management system audits through
lectures, discussions, and workshops.

Overview Training

Understanding the standard and
it's requirements is the first step
to certification and implementing
an effective management system.
Our overview training classes
willteach you the standard
requirements, industry best
practices for implementation, and
give you the necessary training to
use the standard to implement a
certified management systemin
your organization.

Webinars and E-Learning

Intertek Academy's e-learning

and webinar courses give you
allthe training you need without
leaving your office. Our expert
trainers will present the course
material through an interactive,
on-line based setting. Advanced
Internal Auditor Training Advanced
training has been developed to
provide further education for
internal auditors. These courses
provide guidance to experienced
internal auditors to improve their
skills and share best practices
with other auditors. This course is
also suitable for those who would
like to refresh their knowledge

on standard requirements and
fully understand the differences
between versions of the standard.

Custom On-Site

Need something different?
Intertek Academy training experts
can create a custom course to fit
your specific needs and provide
on-location training for your team.



Intertek is a leading Total Quality Assurance
provider to industries worldwide.

Our network of more than 1,000 laboratories
and offices and over 44,000 people in more
than 100 countries, delivers innovative and
bespoke Assurance, Testing, Inspection and
Certification solutions for our customers'
operations and supply chains. Intertek Total
Quality Assurance expertise, delivered
consistently with precision, pace and passion,
enabling our customers to power ahead safely.

% +91 1246703703

academy.india@intertek.com

# intertek.com/india

intertek

Total Quality. Assured.



