

July-December 2025

Calendar Information

Raising the level of specialization through management system training courses for a wide range of industries



Intertek is here to help you and your organization achieve vital goals.

Intertek academy courses will help you understand, implement, and improve business practices and processes to ensure continuous improvement of your organization's management systems. Our global network of experienced educators and auditors allow Intertek Academy courses to be taught globally.

Intertek is a leading Total Quality Assurance provider to industries worldwide. Our network of more than 1,000 laboratories and offices and over 44,000 people in more than 100 countries, delivers innovative and bespoke Assurance, Testing, Inspection and Certification solutions for our customers' operations and supply chains.

Why Intertek Academy?

Our training courses will help you raise your level of specialization and provide insight into the regulatory requirements of the market and the processes of current business.

Intertek Academy's expert training programmes are created with all knowledge levels in mind. Whether you need to know more about a standard in order to better prepare for your upcoming audits, or would like to become an auditor, we have a training that is right for you! Training programs are aimed at different disciplines and designed with methodologies (accelerated learning skills) and themes appropriate to the requirements and objectives of each sector.

How to join a course?

To participate in our courses, complete the registration form at the end of this brochure and email it to academy.india@ intertek.com

You can also send us a query through our Web: intertek.com/ india/academy

If you want to organize a custom training day, you can contact us by phone at +91 124 6703703 or by email to academy.india@ intertek.com All our programmes are available in face-toface mode and in virtual classroom. Contact us for more information





				2025		2025			
	Course Title		Duration	July	August	September	October	November	December
			(In Days)	Virtual	Virtual	Virtual	Virtual	Virtual	Virtual
0	ality								
Ý Ľ	unty								
1	ISO 9001:2015 QMS - Lead Au- ditor (CQI/IRCA Certified Course)	28499	5	8-12 19,20,26,27,28	4-8 16,17,23, 24,25	2-6 20,21,26,27,28	4,5,11,12,13, 27-31	11-15 22,23,28,29,30	2-6 13,14,20,21,22, 25-29
2	ISO 9001:2015 QMS - Internal Auditor	11999	2	5-6	23-24	20-21	4-5	15-16	13-14
	Six Sigma Green Belt	28499	4			17-20			10-13
4	ISO 17025 Internal Auditor	23998	4		20-23			19-22	
En	vironment								
	ISO 14001:2015 EMS – Lead								
5	Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified Course)	28499	5	1-5	5-9	2-6	7-11	4-8	2-6
6	ISO 14001:2015 EMS – Conver- sion Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified Course)	17599	З			4,5,6			4,5,6
7	ISO 14001:2015 EMS - Internal Auditor	11999	2	4-5	1-2	5-6	3-4	7-8	5-6
En	ergy								
8	ISO 50001:2018 EnMS - Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified Course)	29499	5	1-5		9-13		11-15	
9	ISO 50001:2018 EnMS - Conver- sion Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified Course	18700	З		1-3		2-4		4-6
He	alth & Safety								
10	ISO 45001:2018 OH&SMS - Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified Course)	28499	5	15-19	12-16	16-20	1-5	11-15	16-20
11	ISO 45001:2018 OH&SMS – Conversion Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified)	17599	З			18-20			18-20
	ISO 45003:2021 Psychological Health & Safety at workplace awareness session	9999	1	26			25		27
13	Hazard Identification and Risk Assessment (HIRA)awareness session	6999	1		23			22	
14	Behaviour based Safety Awareness	6999	1			27			
Int	egrate Managemei	nt Syste	em						
	Integrated Management System Awareness and Internal Auditor (Quality, Environment, health & Safety)	14799	З	24-26	28-30	25-27	16-18	20-22	25-27

			20	25		20	25	
Course Title	Price Exclusive GST	Duration (In Days)	July	August	September	October	November	December
	US1		Virtual	Virtual	Virtual	Virtual	Virtual	Virtual

In	formation Security	/Privacy	,						
16	ISO 27001:2022 ISMS - Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified Course)	36499	5	5,6,12,13,14, 22-26	9,10,16,17,18, 26-30	5, 6,7,13,14, 23-27	4,5,11,12,13, 27-31	11-15 22,23,28,29,30	2-6 13,14,20,21,22, 25-29
17	ISO 27001:2022 Conversion Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified Course)	21899	З		15-17			14-16	
18	ISO 27001:2022 Auditor Transition	15000	1	13	17	21	27	18	8
19	ISO 27001:2022 ISMS Lead Implementer training session	29499	5	5,6,12,13,14	16,17,23,24,25	13,14,19,20,21	18,19,24,25,26	22,23,28-30	6,7,13,14,15
20	ISO 27701:2019 PIMS Lead Implementer Training session	24499	З	18-20		26-28		1-3	12-14
21	Annex A controls (ISO 27001:2022)	13399	2		1-2		3-4		5-6
22	ISO 27017, ISO 27018 Imple- mentation session	23999	2		29-30		10-11		19-20
23	Implementation session for Payment Card Industry Data Security Standard PCI DSS V4.0	29799	2			26-27			
24	Implementation session on cybersecurity as per ISO 27032	23999	2	1-2		1-2		1-2	
25	Data Protection Officer as per GDPR	66000	З		6,7,8			5,6,7	
26	TISAX Implementation Training	22000	2		25-26		20-21		29-30
27	ISO 42001:2023 Artifical Intelli- gence Lead Implementer	38000	5	19,20,26,27,28		5,6,7,13,14		1,2,8,9,10	25-29
28	ISO 42001:2023 Artifical Intelligence Lead Auditor	38000	5		1,2,9,10,11		4,5,11,12,13		6,7,12,13,14
Se	ervice Management								
29	ISO 20000-1:2018 ITSMS - Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified Course	33999	5	5,6,12,13,14			4,5,11,12,13		
Ri	sk Management								
30	Certified Risk Management Implementer Professional ISO 31000 (Reference to ISO 22301, ISO 27001 and ISO 20000 standard)	33999	5	12,13,19,20,21	1-5	13,14,20,21,22	27-31	15,16,22,23,24	6,7,13,14,15
31	ISO 31000 Risk Management Implementer training	17999	2	19-20		20-21		22-23	
Bu	isiness Continuity								
32	ISO 22301:2019 BCMS - Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified Course)	39499	5	12,13,19,20,21	18-22	13,14,20,21,22	6-10	8,9,15,16,17	6,7,13,14,15

				2025		2025			
	Course Title	Price Exclusive GST	Duration (In Days)	July	August	September	October	November	December
				Virtual	Virtual	Virtual	Virtual	Virtual	Virtual
33	ISO 22301: 2019 Lead Imple- menter Training Session	29999	5		4-8		13-17		1-5
34	Lead Implementer Training Session for Crisis Management ISO 22361:2022	29999	З	19-21				15-17	
35	Awareness session on ISO 22320 Emergency Manage- ment System	16499	1	19		21			14
Aı	ıtomotive								
36	IATF 16949:2016 Internal Auditor	17999	З		7-9		9-11		11-13
37	Layered Process Audit Guideline as per CQI-8	11999	1	5					
38	Heat Treat System Assessment as per CQI-9	11999	1		2				
39	Plating System Assessment as per CQI 11	11999	1			6			
40	Coating System Assessment as per CQI 12	11999	1				4		
41	Welding System Assessment as per CQI 15	11999	1					1	
42	Sub-Tier Supplier Management Process Guideline as per CQI-19	11999	1						6
43	Failure Modes and Effect Analy- sis (FMEA) Training	13999	2	19-20		20-21		22-23	
44	Core Tools	21999	4		13-16				17-20
45	VDA 6.3 Process Auditor Training Program	17999	З			4-6			4-6
M	edical Device								
46	ISO 13485/EU MDR Internal Auditor	11999	2	4-5	1-2	5-6	3-4	7-8	5-6

				2025		2025			
-	Course Title	Price Exclusive GST	Duration (In Days)	July	August	September	October	November	December
				Virtual	Virtual	Virtual	Virtual	Virtual	Virtual
Foo	Food Safety								
49	ISO 22000:2018 FSMS - Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified Course)	29999	5	1-5	5-9	2-6		4-8	6-10
50	FSSC 22000 ver 6- Lead Auditor (CQI and IRCA Certified Course)	29999	5	14-18	25-29	22-26	6-10	10-14	22-26
51	Training Session on FSMA PCQI (Preventive Controls Qualified Individual)	27499	З	25-27	29-31	26-28	24-26	27-29	11-13
52	BRCGS Food (Issue 9)Lead Auditor	29999	5	15-19		16-20		18-22	23-27
53	BRCGS Packaging (Issue 7) Lead Auditor	21999	З		14-16			1-3	
54	FSSC 22000 v 6 Internal Auditor	11999	2	18-19	15-16	19-20	10-11	14-15	12-13
55	BRCGS Food (Issue 9) Awareness and internal auditor skills as per ISO 19011:2018	13999	2	25-26	29-30	26-27	30-31	28-29	26-27
56	HACCP Awareness	9999	1	11		12		14	
57	Food Fraud and Food defense	9999	1		8		10		12
58	Good Manufacturing Practices GMP (Food)	9999	1		30		25		27
59	ISO 22716 awareness Training	9999	1	5		6		1	
60	ISO 22716 internal Auditor Training	13999	2		1-2		3-4		5-6
Soc	ial Responsibility								
61	CPI CSR Lead Auditor (APSCA recognized)	23999	4	2-5		3-6		5-8	
62	Social and labor convergence (SLCP) Awareness	6999	1	5		б		1	
63	CT-PAT New Minimum Security Criteria Awareness/GSV	6999	1		2		4		б
	Supplier Qualification Program (SQP)	6999	1	12		13		8	
65	Workplace condition assessment (WCA)	6999	1		9		11		13
66	Social Accountability (SA 8000) Internal Auditor	14499	2	25-26		26-27		28-29	
67	ISO 26000 Awareness Session	14499	2		29-30		24-25		26-27

			2025		2025			
Course Title	Price Exclusive GST	Duration (In Days)	July	August	September	October	November	December
			Virtual	Virtual	Virtual	Virtual	Virtual	Virtual
Sustainability								
68 ESG Awareness	10999	1	5	2	6	4	1	4
Carbon footprint (Carbon 69 management and Optimization) ISO 14064-1	16499	2	21-22		22-23		17-18	
70 Awareness Session on Circular Economy	10999	1	26		27		29	
71 Awareness session on Sustain- able Procurement	16499	2		18-19		27-28		22-23
72 Awareness session on Water Footprint	10999	1		30		25		27
73 Awareness session on Net Zero	10999	1	19	16	20	18	15	20
 ISO 14064-1 & ISO 14064-2 Greenhouse Gas (GHG) – Ac- counting – Lead Verifier Course 	45000	5	5,6,12,13,14	6-10	6,7,13,14,20	1-5	1,2,8,9,15	24-28
Governance								
75 ISO 37001:2025 Transition	11999	1		6		8		З
ISO 37001:2025 Antibribery 76 Management system Internal Auditor	22000	З		25-27			24-26	
ISO 37001:2025 Antibribery 77 Management system Lead Auditor	36300	5		16-20				16-20
78 ISO 37301 Compliance Manage- ment System Lead Auditor	36300	5			22-26			22-26
Awareness Session ISO 10002:2018 Customer satisfac- tion — Guidelines for complaints handling in organizations		l	25				21	
Asset								
80 Asset Management System Lead Auditor	36300	5			16-20			16-20

Application Form

Use this form to confirm your participation for the course. Once filled, email it to us at academy.india@intertek. com. On receipt of the form, we shall respond by email confirming your participation of the course.

I. Course Details	
Course Name	
Dates	
Specify City and Venue (For classroom sessions only)	
II. Organization Details	
Contact Person	
Company Name	
Contact Telephone/ Mobile/ Email	
III. List of delegates attending*:	
S.no. Name	Contact No./ E-mail

5.110.	Name	
1.		
2.		
З.		

*Section III need not be filled up for single delegates whose detail is same as in Section II.

Details of Payment

For online fund transfer / NEFT / RTGS, details are mentioned below:

- Name of Vendor : Intertek India Private Limited
- Address :: E 20, Block -B -1, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi 110044
- I.T. Pan No. : AAACI68090F

Particular of bank Account:

- A. Bank Name : HDFC Bank Ltd
- B. Branch Name : Ahura Centre
- C. Branch Address : Ahura Centre, 3rd floor, Mahakali caves road, Andheri east, Mumbai 400093
- D. Branch Code : NA
- E. **Branch MICR Code :** 400240002
- F. **IFSC Code :** HDFC0000543
- G. Account No : 05430430002920
- H. Beneficiary Name : Intertek India Private Limited
- I. Type of account : Current

Online payment link will be shared after receiving the registration confirmation





Intertek Academy's expert training created with all knowledge levels in mind. Whether you need to know more information about a standard in order to better prepare for your upcoming audits, orwould like to become an auditor, we have a training fit for you!

Our educational programs range from one-hour introductory webinars designed to increase your understanding of management systems standards, to five-day IRCA- registered lead auditor courses for those responsible for system implementation and auditing. Presented by practicing expert auditors and educators, these programs are designed to keep you fully informed on the latest industry requirements and best practices.

Lead Auditor Training

Provides training for potential Management System Lead Auditors in orderto achieve lead auditor status. Intertek Academy's experts will assist students with industry background and skilltraining to assess the adequacy of the design, implementation and improvement of an organization's management system againstISO standard requirements.

Accredited Lead Auditor Training

Intertek also offers Lead Auditor courses which meet the training requirements of the International Register of Certificated Auditors. This class provides delegates with an indepth knowledge and skills in auditing in order to carry out management system audits.

Internal Auditor Training: Internal Auditor Training will help you gain an in-depth understanding of an management systems auditing, ISO standard requirements, and the application of the requirements to an organization, as well as the skills needed to perform management system audits through lectures, discussions, and workshops.

Overview Training

Understanding the standard and it's requirements is the first step to certification and implementing an effective management system. Our overview training classes willteach you the standard requirements, industry best practices for implementation, and give you the necessary training to use the standard to implement a certified management system in your organization.

Webinars and E-Learning

Intertek Academy's e-learning and webinar courses give you all the training you need without leaving your office. Our expert trainers will present the course material through an interactive, on-line based setting. Advanced Internal Auditor Training Advanced training has been developed to provide further education for internal auditors. These courses provide guidance to experienced internal auditors to improve their skills and share best practices with other auditors. This course is also suitable for those who would like to refresh their knowledge on standard requirements and fully understand the differences between versions of the standard.

Custom On-Site

Need something different? Intertek Academy training experts can create a custom course to fit your specific needs and provide on-location training for your team.





Intertek is a leading Total Quality Assurance provider to industries worldwide.

Our network of more than 1,000 laboratories and offices and over 44,000 people in more than 100 countries, delivers innovative and bespoke Assurance, Testing, Inspection and Certification solutions for our customers' operations and supply chains. Intertek Total Quality Assurance expertise, delivered consistently with precision, pace and passion, enabling our customers to power ahead safely.

For more information

- 🜭 +91 124 6703703
- 😡 academy.india@intertek.com

👌 intertek.com/india

